logitech

Logitech MX Anywhere 2S Wireless Mobile mouse Office Right-
hand RF Wireless + Bluetooth 4000 DPI

Brand : Logitech

Article code: 910-005154

Product name : MX Anywhere 2S Wireless Mobile Mouse

Logitech MX Anywhere 2S Wireless Mobile Mouse. Form factor: Right-hand. Device interface: RF Wireless
+ Bluetooth, Movement resolution: 4000 DPI, Buttons type: Pressed buttons, Buttons quantity: 7, Scroll
type: Wheel. Power source: Batteries. Product color: Teal

Mouse

Number of scroll wheels
Scrolling directions
Purpose *

Device interface *
Movement resolution *
Buttons type

Scroll type *

Buttons quantity *
Recommended usage
Frequency band

Design

Form factor *

Product colour *

LED indicators
Ergonomics

Wireless range

Power

Power source *
Rechargeable

Charging port type
Number of batteries supported
Battery technology
Battery capacity
System requirements

Windows operating systems
supported

1

Vertical/Horizontal
Office

RF Wireless + Bluetooth
4000 DPI

Pressed buttons

Wheel

7

PC/Laptop

2.4 GHz

Right-hand
Teal
v

10m

Batteries

v

Micro-USB Type-B

2

Lithium Polymer (LiPo)
500 mAh

Windows 10, Windows 11

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Receiver width
Receiver depth
Receiver height
Receiver weight

Packaging data
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Packaging content
Wireless receiver interface
Receiver type
Unifying receiver
Battery

Battery capacity
Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

Master (outer) case GTIN (EAN/UPC)

Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height

Master (outer) case gross weight

Products per pallet

61.6 mm
100.3 mm
34.4 mm
106 g
1.43 cm
1.49cm
6.5 mm
1.63¢g

45 mm
140 mm
180 mm
25049

USB Type-A
Unifying receiver
v

2 Wh

84716070
50992060730612
251 mm

291 mm

201 mm

2.96 kg

1200 pc(s)
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System requirements Logistics data

Mac OS X 10.13 High Sierra, Mac OS Products per intermodal container 19800 pc(s)
X 10.14 Mojave, Mac 0OS X 10.15 (20ft)

Catalina, Mac OS X 10.15.3 ; ;

Catalina, Mac OS X 10.2 Jaguar, Mac E’;g(f:itl;cts per intermodal container 41250 pc(s)
0S X 10.3 Panther, Mac OS X 10.4 . .
Tiger, Mac 05 X 10.5 Leopard, Mac Products per intermodal container
0S X 10.6 Snow Leopard, Mac OS X (40ft, HC)

10.7 Lion, Mac OS X 10.8 Mountain

Lion, Mac OS X 10.9 Mavericks, Mac

0S X 11.0 Big Sur

Linux operating systems supported v
Mobile operating systems supported iPadOS

Mac operating systems supported
p g sy pp 48750 pc(s)
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5099206073067

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 31-DEC-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



